
2024 SGP Warriors Softball Schedule
Date Day Opponent Time Location

Scrimmages
January 27 Saturday Midlothian Heritage/Corsicana Varsity: 11:00, 1:00 Midlothian Heritage
January 27 Saturday Midlothian Heritage/Corsicana JV: 11:00, 1:00 Corsicana
January 30 Tuesday Trinity JV: 5:00, Varsity: 7:00 Trinity
February 3 Saturday @ SLC, @ Northwest, vs. Hebron Varsity Only: 9:00, 12:00, 3:00 Southlake Carrol High School
Februrary 6 Tuesday Red Oak Varsity: 5:00 SGP
Februrary 6 Tuesday Red Oak JV: 5:00 Red Oak
Februrary 9 Friday Mansfield JV: 5:00 Varsity: 7:00 SGP

Games
February 13 Tuesday Midlothian JV: 5:00, Varsity: 7:00 Midlothian

Februray 15-17 Thursday - Saturday Mid Cities Tournament TBD TBD
February 20 Tuesday Brewer JV:5:00, Varsity: 7:00 SGP

February 22 - Februrary 24 Thursday - Saturday Allen Invitational TBD TBD
Februrary 27 Tuesday Richland JV:5:30, Varsity: 7:00 SGP

Februrary 29 - March 2 Thursday - Saturday Ellis County SB Invitational TBD TBD
March 5 Tuesday Martin Varsity: 6:00, JV: following Varsity SGP
March 7 Thursday JV Mid Cities Tournament TBD TBD
March 8 Friday Sam Houston Varsity: 6:00, JV: following Varsity Arlington Workman Complex
March 9 Saturday JV Mid Cities Tournament TBD TBD
March 11 Monday Grand Prairie Varsity: 11:00, JV: following Varsity SGP
March 12 Tuesday Arlington Varsity: 11:00, JV: following Varsity Arlington Workman Complex
March 19 Tuesday Bowie Varsity: 6:00, JV: following Varsity SGP
March 21 Thursday JV Ellis County Tournament TBD TBD
March 22 Friday Haltom Varsity: 6:00, JV: following Varsity SGP
March 23 Saturday JV Ellis County Tournament TBD TBD
March 26 Tuesday Lamar Varsity: 6:00, JV: following Varsity Arlington Workman Complex
March 28 Thursday Martin Varsity: 6:00, JV: following Varsity Arlington Workman Complex

April 2 Tuesday Sam Houston Varsity: 6:00, JV: following Varsity SGP
April 5 Friday Grand Prairie Varsity: 6:00, JV: following Varsity Grand Prairie
April 9 Tuesday Arlington Varsity: 6:00, JV: following Varsity SGP
April 12 Friday Bowie Varsity: 6:00, JV: following Varsity Arlington Workman Complex
April 16 Tuesday Haltom Varsity: 6:00, JV: following Varsity Haltom
April 19 Friday Lamar Varsity: 6:00, JV: following Varsity SGP

Playoffs
April 27 Bi-District Deadline
May 4 Area Deadline
May 11 Regional Quarter-Final Deadline
May 18 Regional Semi-Final Deadline
May 25 Regional Playoff Deadline

May 28 - June 1 State Tournament

Head Coach: Haltom Dillard Assistant Coaches: Jordan Giesen, Mica Maldonado, Charlie Roberson

Athletic Trainers: Lance Gholston, Liz Alverez, Milaena Pezzatti
Athletic Director: Troy Mathieu Athletic Coordinator: Laban DeLay

Asstitant Athletic Director: Matiana Wiley Principal: Larry Jones


